
7/1/16 TO 6/30/17 MFD STR-P PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2S115BD-00100 M924441

023.78

ROYAL MOBILE VILLA, SPACE 124, MS SERIAL #
02910415LA, X # 147263 ON REAL ACCT 2S115BD-00100,
PERSONAL MS

             
           
                   
              

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-TIGARD/TUALATIN
SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
FEE-MFD DWELLING

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-AFTE
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2016-17 TAX (Before Discount)

4.414.41

2.402.40

77.8477.84

0.000.00

$84.65$84.65

38.0738.07

1.641.64

1.191.19

25.8225.82

0.000.00

10.7810.78

11.5111.51

4.164.16

1.521.52

1.631.63

7.627.62

10.8410.84

10.0010.00

$124.78$124.78

3.463.46

24.7524.75

2.082.08

1.201.20

6.706.70

$38.19$38.19
$247.62$247.62

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
MFD STRUCT
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE
VET EXEMPTION
TOTAL VALUE:

9,430 9,430

9,430 9,430

9,430 9,430

9,430 9,430

16,930 16,930

16,930 16,930

16,930 16,930

16,930 16,930

$6.00$6.00 $247.62$247.62

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $240.19$240.19

11/15/16
11/15/16
11/15/16

7.43
3.30
NONE

$240.19
$161.78

$82.54

M924441

SITUS: 11768 SW ROYAL VILLA DR, SP 124

11-15-16
11-15-16
11-15-16

$240.19
$161.78

$82.54

             
           
                   
              

SITUS: 11768 SW ROYAL VILLA DR, SP 124




